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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001006
E25001007
E25001008
E25001009
E25001010
E25001011

E25001013

E25001014
E25001015

E25001016
E25001017

Reported

10:52:26 03/24/25
13:34:18 03/24/25

14:25:24 03/24/25

14:41:12 03/24/25

15:05:29 03/24/25

19:54:32 03/24/25

20:02:53 03/24/25

20:54:24 03/24/25
22:37:19 03/24/25

23:25:19 03/24/25
03:55:29 03/25/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Reported

Incident Number
E25001012

20:02:53 03/24/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS FALL 315 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 205 E 4TH ST, GREENSBURG
BREATH

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2311 N STATE RD 3;, GREENSBURG
PERSON

SUICIDE 2311 N STATE RD 3; URGENT CARE,
ATT/THR GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 410 W PARK RD; ROOM 68,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS 920 E MAIN ST; FRATERNAL ORDER

UNCONSCIOUS OF EAGLES, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
UNCONSCIOUS GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER HENDRICKS BEHAVORIAL,

EMS CHEST 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

PAIN GROVE, GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address

EMS 920 E MAIN ST; FRATERNAL ORDER

UNCONSCIOUS OF EAGLES, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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