

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u> E25001006	<u>Reported</u> 10:52:26 03/24/25	<u>Nature</u> EMS FALL	<u>Incident Address</u> 315 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
E25001007	13:34:18 03/24/25	EMS DIFF BREATH	205 E 4TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001008	14:25:24 03/24/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001009	14:41:12 03/24/25	EMS SICK PERSON	2311 N STATE RD 3;, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001010	15:05:29 03/24/25	SUICIDE ATT/THR	2311 N STATE RD 3; URGENT CARE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001011	19:54:32 03/24/25	EMS SICK PERSON	410 W PARK RD; ROOM 68, Greensburg		ACT
E25001013	20:02:53 03/24/25	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	920 E MAIN ST; FRATERNAL ORDER 5 OF EAGLES, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001014	20:54:24 03/24/25	EMS TRANSFE	R CRH,		ACT
E25001015	22:37:19 03/24/25	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR 5 GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001016	23:25:19 03/24/25	EMS TRANSFE	RHENDRICKS BEHAVORIAL,		ACT
E25001017	03:55:29 03/25/25	EMS CHEST PAIN	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Incident Address</u>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001012	20:02:53 03/24/25	EMS	920 E MAIN ST; FRATERNAL ORDER		ACT
Total Incidents for	This Agency: 1	UNCONSCIOUS	OF EAGLES, GREENSBURG		

Total incluents for This rigency.

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures